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Page Co. Group 1 79 76 155 66 61 127 218.5 88 75 163 53 52 105 268 48 46 94 56 55 111 149.5 72 71 143 58 57 115 63.6 0 63.6 81.80 1

Luray Group 1 72 71 143 58 63 121 203.5 83 76 159 46 44 90 249 43 45 88 55 51 106 141 69 68 137 54 53 107 59.35 0 59.35 79.68 2

Strasburg Group 1 71 65 136 59 52 111 191.5 81 66 147 43 45 88 235 38 30 68 54 49 103 119.5 70 69 139 56 52 108 54.6 0 54.6 77.30 3

Rockbridge Co Group 1 68 67 135 54 53 107 188.5 75 68 143 42 42 84 227 41 33 74 52 47 99 123.5 65 62 127 52 49 101 53.9 0 53.9 76.95 4

Stonewall Jackson Group 1 75 63 138 50 48 98 187 81 72 153 38 40 78 231 36 31 67 46 48 94 114 66 63 129 59 55 114 53.2 0 53.2 76.60 5

Tuscarora Group 2 87 86 173 68 67 135 240.5 88 85 173 66 65 131 304 61 60 121 60 61 121 181.5 77 76 153 71 69 140 72.6 0 72.6 86.30 1

Broadway Group 2 82 80 162 72 66 138 231 90 84 174 64 63 127 301 60 59 119 62 60 122 180 71 70 141 66 61 127 71.2 0 71.2 85.60 2

Turner Ashby Group 2 80 82 162 70 69 139 231.5 86 74 160 68 68 136 296 62 58 120 64 62 126 183 74 73 147 62 60 122 71.05 0 71.05 85.53 3

Spotswood Group 2 84 84 168 63 60 123 229.5 88 79 167 47 48 95 262 53 47 100 58 57 115 157.5 73 72 145 58 53 111 64.9 0 64.9 82.45 4

Robert E Lee Group 2 78 78 156 61 56 117 214.5 87 77 164 41 39 80 244 47 42 89 59 53 112 145 72.25 71.25 143.5 69 67 136 60.35 0 60.35 80.18 5

East Rockingham Group 2 73 67 140 56 59 115 197.5 82 68 150 44 41 85 235 39 36 75 57 56 113 131.5 70.25 68.25 138.5 61 54 115 56.4 0 56.4 78.20 6

Dominion Group 3 86 88 174 75 71 146 247 91 88 179 73 70 143 322 65 57 122 68 66 134 189 75 74 149 60 55 115 75.8 0 75.8 87.90 1

Forest Park Group 3 88 85 173 69 64 133 239.5 93 88 181 67 62 129 310 67 62 129 65 59 124 191 76.5 75.5 152 64 61 125 74.05 0 74.05 87.03 2

Orange Co Group 3 90 89 179 67 74 141 249.5 89 87 176 60 64 124 300 44 37 81 67 68 135 148.5 80 79 159 54 50 104 69.8 0 69.8 84.90 3

Douglas Freeman Group 3 83 87 170 60 54 114 227 84 77 161 40 43 83 244 54 50 104 59 61 120 164 75.25 74.25 149.5 55 51 106 63.5 0 63.5 81.75 4

Bath Co Group 3 77 74 151 57 55 112 207 85 75 160 62 60 122 282 42 35 77 58 58 116 135 76 75 151 59 54 113 62.4 0 62.4 81.20 5

Rock Ridge Group 4 86 89 175 74 78 152 251 89 88 177 77 78 155 332 75 70 145 75 73 148 219 78 77 155 78 77 155 80.2 0 80.2 90.10 1

Souh Lakes Group 4 94 93 187 73 76 149 261.5 93 85 178 52 54 106 284 64 59 123 74 72 146 196 81 80 161 52 48 100 74.15 0 74.15 87.08 2

Stone Bridge Group 4 81 86 167 64 68 132 233 86 79 165 51 53 104 269 68 62 130 69 67 136 198 73.75 71.75 145.5 67 65 132 70 0 70 85.00 3

Millbrook Group 4 89 83 172 65 65 130 237 87 76 163 50 49 99 262 63 55 118 66 59 125 180.5 75.5 73 148.5 56 52 108 67.95 0 67.95 83.98 4

Herndon Group 4 91 90 181 62 62 124 243 90 87 177 48 50 98 275 46 48 94 61 58 119 153.5 78.5 77.5 156 53 50 103 67.15 0 67.15 83.58 5

SUB TOTAL
FINAL 

SCORE

ADJ

FINAL 

SCORE

Bob Thomas Doug Casteen
VIS  

TOTAL

Justin Johnson Bethany HajnyStan Schoonover Jerry Philp
MUS  

TOTAL

Scott Rikkers Brandon Cochenour
GE 

TOTAL

Performance and Scores

Ensemble Music Individual Music Music Effect Visual Effect Ensemble Visual Individual Visual Percussion Color Guard

Sheet 7 Sheet 8

 Music (30%) General Effect (40%) Visual (30%) Additional Captions (0%)

Sheet 1 Sheet 2  Sheet 3 Sheet 4 Sheet 5 Sheet 6



SVMI Prelims

Contest Location: Date:

Harrisonburg, VA 10/13/18

Unit Class Final Score Class Ordinals Total Ordinals Score Ordinals Score Ordinals Score Ordinals Score Ordinals Score Ordinals Unit Class

Page Co. Group 1 81.80 1 13 218.5 1 268 1 149.5 1 143 1 115 1 Page Co. Group 1

Luray Group 1 79.68 2 17 203.5 2 249 2 141 2 137 3 107 4 Luray Group 1

Strasburg Group 1 77.30 3 19 191.5 3 235 3 119.5 4 139 2 108 3 Strasburg Group 1

Rockbridge Co Group 1 76.95 4 20 188.5 4 227 5 123.5 3 127 5 101 5 Rockbridge Co Group 1

Stonewall Jackson Group 1 76.60 5 21 187 5 231 4 114 5 129 4 114 2 Stonewall Jackson Group 1

Tuscarora Group 2 86.30 1 5 240.5 1 304 1 181.5 2 153 1 140 1 Tuscarora Group 2

Broadway Group 2 85.60 2 6 231 3 301 2 180 3 141 5 127 3 Broadway Group 2

Turner Ashby Group 2 85.53 3 7 231.5 2 296 3 183 1 147 2 122 4 Turner Ashby Group 2

Spotswood Group 2 82.45 4 12 229.5 4 262 4 157.5 4 145 3 111 6 Spotswood Group 2

Robert E Lee Group 2 80.18 5 16 214.5 5 244 5 145 5 143.5 4 136 2 Robert E Lee Group 2

East Rockingham Group 2 78.20 6 18 197.5 6 235 6 131.5 6 138.5 6 115 5 East Rockingham Group 2

Dominion Group 3 87.90 1 2 247 2 322 1 189 2 149 5 115 2 Dominion Group 3

Forest Park Group 3 87.03 2 4 239.5 3 310 2 191 1 152 2 125 1 Forest Park Group 3

Orange Co Group 3 84.90 3 9 249.5 1 300 3 148.5 4 159 1 104 5 Orange Co Group 3

Douglas Freeman Group 3 81.75 4 14 227 4 244 5 164 3 149.5 4 106 4 Douglas Freeman Group 3

Bath Co Group 3 81.20 5 15 207 5 282 4 135 5 151 3 113 3 Bath Co Group 3

Rock Ridge Group 4 90.10 #N/A 1 251 2 332 1 219 1 155 3 155 1 Rock Ridge Group 4

Souh Lakes Group 4 87.08 2 3 261.5 1 284 2 196 3 161 1 100 5 Souh Lakes Group 4

Stone Bridge Group 4 85.00 3 8 233 5 269 4 198 2 145.5 5 132 2 Stone Bridge Group 4

Millbrook Group 4 83.98 4 10 237 4 262 5 180.5 4 148.5 4 108 3 Millbrook Group 4

Herndon Group 4 83.58 5 11 243 3 275 3 153.5 5 156 2 103 4 Herndon Group 4
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